
2013 NSAA Class A Girls Golf Championships 
@ Norfolk Country Club 

 
**18-Hole Championship due to weather. 
 

Pos. Player School Total Total 

1 Miranda Keeler, 12 Bellevue East +8 80 

2 Nia Station, 9 Omaha Burke +13 85 

T3 Elizabeth O'Doherty, 12 Lincoln East +14 86 

T3 Maddie Koenig, 12 Lincoln Pius X +14 86 

5 Abbie Otto, 12 Grand Island +15 87 

T6 Ellie Walstad, 11 Lincoln Southeast +17 89 

T6 Emma Jacoby, 12 Lincoln North Star +17 89 

8 Makenzie Fuss, 10 Omaha Marian +18 90 

T9 Alexa Kasl, 12 Lincoln Southwest +19 91 

T9 Sydni Harris, 12 Grand Island +19 91 

T9 Katelyn Strudthoff, 12 Millard West +19 91 

T9 Tori Peers, 12 Grand Island +19 91 

T9 Leigh Uhing, 12 Grand Island +19 91 

T9 Kendall Niehaus, 12 Fremont +19 91 

T15 Katherine Kares, 9 Millard North +20 92 

T15 Megan Mueting, 11 Lincoln Southwest +20 92 

T15 Ellie Wiltfong, 12 Lincoln Southwest +20 92 

T15 Jordyn Wendlandt, 12 Millard South +20 92 

T15 Katie Irvin, 11 Papillion-La Vista +20 92 

20 Tiffanie Joyce Yabut, 12 Omaha Burke +21 93 

21 Natalie Wilson, 10 Papillion-La Vista +22 94 

T22 Jewel Rodgers, 12 Omaha North +23 95 

T22 Samantha Beal, 12 Columbus +23 95 

T24 Anna Wilson, 11 Fremont +24 96 

T24 Nathalie Sanchez, 12 Bellevue West +24 96 

T24 Lidia Jons, 9 Lincoln Southwest +24 96 

T24 Morgan Wiemers, 12 Millard North +24 96 

T24 Ashley Willms, 12 Millard North +24 96 

T29 Emily Jezewski, 11 Omaha Central +26 98 

T29 Spencer Roach, 9 Papillion-La Vista +26 98 

T31 Samantha Bruening, 11 Norfolk +27 99 

T31 Taylor Carnazzo, 12 Millard West +27 99 

T31 Charleen Marsh, 12 Bellevue East +27 99 

T31 Nicole Pauley, 12 Columbus +27 99 

T35 Cathleen Marsh, 12 Bellevue East +28 100 

T35 Ally Lemkau, 12 Millard North +28 100 
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Pos. Player School Total Total 

37 Meghan Luper, 10 Fremont +29 101 

38 Abigail Hermanek, 10 Omaha Marian +30 102 

T39 Allison Vondra, 11 Papillion-La Vista +31 103 

T39 Mackenzie Glenn, 12 Lincoln East +31 103 

T39 Maddie Simon, 11 Lincoln Pius X +31 103 

T42 Audrey Kuehn, 10 Lincoln Pius X +32 104 

T42 Chelsea Wilkinson, 11 Lincoln Pius X +32 104 

T44 Brooke Romjue, 10 Lincoln Southeast +33 105 

T44 Sarah Young, 12 Fremont +33 105 

T46 Heather Furnas, 12 Lincoln East +34 106 

T46 Amanda Willms, 12 Millard North +34 106 

T48 Madeline Whitehead, 10 Lincoln Southeast +35 107 

T48 Sally Barie, 12 Lincoln Pius X +35 107 

T48 Abby Bills, 12 Grand Island +35 107 

T51 Haley Jones, 12 Bellevue West +36 108 

T51 Elle Thompson, 12 Papillion-La Vista +36 108 

53 Kaylee Jobeun, 12 Millard West +38 110 

54 Shelby Glenn, 10 Lincoln East +40 112 

55 Kimberly Gau, 11 Bellevue West +41 113 

T56 Skylar Bedore, 11 Bellevue East +42 114 

T56 Madison Ulness, 12 Millard West +42 114 

58 Emily Shevlin, 11 Columbus +43 115 

59 Alyssa Theilen, 12 Columbus +44 116 

T60 Caroline Startzer, 9 Lincoln East +45 117 

T60 Erin Mather, 11 Bellevue East +45 117 

T62 Mallory Huck, 10 Bellevue West +46 118 

T62 Caitlyn Wisecup, 12 Millard West +46 118 

64 Aidan Graybill, 12 Lincoln Southeast +47 119 

65 Amanda Mundt, 12 Lincoln Southeast +48 120 

T66 Makaila Robertson, 12 Columbus +54 126 

T66 Hannah Cobb, 10 Fremont +54 126 

68 Brooke Fraser Lincoln Southwest +56 128 

69 Marissa Beaulieu, 11 Bellevue West +59 131 
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2013 NSAA Class A Girls Golf Championships Team Standings 
 

Pos. Team Total Total 

1 Grand Island +72 360 

 
Abbie Otto, 12 +15 87 

 
Tori Peers, 12 +19 91 

 
Leigh Uhing, 12 +19 91 

 
Sydni Harris, 12 +19 91 

 
Abby Bills, 12 +35 107 

2 Lincoln Southwest +83 371 

 
Alexa Kasl, 12 +19 91 

 
Ellie Wiltfong, 12 +20 92 

 
Megan Mueting, 11 +20 92 

 
Lidia Jons, 9 +24 96 

 
Brooke Fraser +56 128 

3 Millard North +96 384 

 
Katherine Kares, 9 +20 92 

 
Morgan Wiemers, 12 +24 96 

 
Ashley Willms, 12 +24 96 

 
Ally Lemkau, 12 +28 100 

 
Amanda Willms, 12 +34 106 

4 Papillion-La Vista +99 387 

 
Katie Irvin, 11 +20 92 

 
Natalie Wilson, 10 +22 94 

 
Spencer Roach, 9 +26 98 

 
Allison Vondra, 11 +31 103 

 
Elle Thompson, 12 +36 108 

T5 Bellevue East +105 393 

 
Miranda Keeler, 12 +8 80 

 
Charleen Marsh, 12 +27 99 

 
Cathleen Marsh, 12 +28 100 

 
Skylar Bedore, 11 +42 114 

 
Erin Mather, 11 +45 117 

T5 Fremont +105 393 

 
Kendall Niehaus, 12 +19 91 

 
Anna Wilson, 11 +24 96 

 
Meghan Luper, 10 +29 101 

 
Sarah Young, 12 +33 105 

 

Hannah Cobb, 10 +54 126 
 
 

Pos. Team Total Total 

7 Lincoln Pius X +109 397 

 
Maddie Koenig, 12 +14 86 

 
Maddie Simon, 11 +31 103 

 
Audrey Kuehn, 10 +32 104 

 
Chelsea Wilkinson, 11 +32 104 

 
Sally Barie, 12 +35 107 

8 Lincoln East +119 407 

 
Elizabeth O'Doherty, 12 +14 86 

 
Mackenzie Glenn, 12 +31 103 

 
Heather Furnas, 12 +34 106 

 
Shelby Glenn, 10 +40 112 

 
Caroline Startzer, 9 +45 117 

9 Millard West +126 414 

 
Katelyn Strudthoff, 12 +19 91 

 
Taylor Carnazzo, 12 +27 99 

 
Kaylee Jobeun, 12 +38 110 

 
Madison Ulness, 12 +42 114 

 
Caitlyn Wisecup, 12 +46 118 

10 Lincoln Southeast +132 420 

 
Ellie Walstad, 11 +17 89 

 
Brooke Romjue, 10 +33 105 

 
Madeline Whitehead, 10 +35 107 

 
Aidan Graybill, 12 +47 119 

 
Amanda Mundt, 12 +48 120 

11 Columbus +137 425 

 
Samantha Beal, 12 +23 95 

 
Nicole Pauley, 12 +27 99 

 
Emily Shevlin, 11 +43 115 

 
Alyssa Theilen, 12 +44 116 

 
Makaila Robertson, 12 +54 126 

12 Bellevue West +147 435 

 
Nathalie Sanchez, 12 +24 96 

 
Haley Jones, 12 +36 108 

 
Kimberly Gau, 11 +41 113 

 
Mallory Huck, 10 +46 118 

 
Marissa Beaulieu, 11 +59 131 
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2013 NSAA Class B Girls Golf Championships 
@ Holmes Golf Course – Lincoln 

 
 

Pos. Player School Total R1 R2 Total 

1 Megan Vetrovsky, 12 McCook +16 81 83 164 

2 Nicolle Barmettler, 12 Elkhorn South +20 83 85 168 

3 Lauren Pelster, 12 Omaha Duchesne Academy +22 80 90 170 

T4 Lindsey Thompson, 11 Elkhorn South +24 87 85 172 

T4 Danielle Havekost, 12 Beatrice +24 86 86 172 

T4 Katherine Carollo, 12 Elkhorn +24 86 86 172 

T7 Samantha Rahmig, 11 Gering +25 87 86 173 

T7 Kirsten Baete, 9 Beatrice +25 84 89 173 

9 Jordan York, 11 Scottsbluff +26 89 85 174 

10 Kimberly Moore, 12 Scottsbluff +27 91 84 175 

11 Megan Pilkington, 12 Scottsbluff +28 96 80 176 

12 Maaika Mestl, 11 Ogallala +29 90 87 177 

13 Jacy Hawk, 12 Gretna +31 85 94 179 

T14 Jalee Pilkington, 12 Scottsbluff +32 91 89 180 

T14 Hannah Kunzman, 12 Beatrice +32 86 94 180 

16 Breanna Redl, 12 McCook +33 91 90 181 

T17 Brenna Gnuse, 12 Holdrege +35 94 89 183 

T17 Rachel Petik, 12 Sidney +35 88 95 183 

19 Teresa Kaiser, 11 Omaha Skutt Catholic +38 96 90 186 

T20 Haleigh Salsbury, 12 Blair +39 98 89 187 

T20 Kathryn Hanson, 12 Elkhorn South +39 97 90 187 

T20 Raluca Maiefski, 11 Omaha Roncalli Catholic +39 96 91 187 

T23 Karson Langley, 12 Sidney +41 100 89 189 

T23 Hannah Holloway, 10 Scottsbluff +41 96 93 189 

T23 Kedzie Becker, 12 Elkhorn South +41 93 96 189 

26 Callie Hawkins, 10 Gretna +42 98 92 190 

T27 Kassidy Berke, 12 Beatrice +44 98 94 192 

T27 Kacee Samway, 9 McCook +44 91 101 192 

T29 Katelin Cole, 12 Sidney +48 100 96 196 

T29 Kara Pogreba, 11 Plattsmouth +48 96 100 196 

31 Rachel Smith, 12 Gretna +49 93 104 197 

32 Jessica Campbell, 12 Sidney +50 98 100 198 

33 Moira Williams, 11 Elkhorn South +53 96 105 201 

T34 Elyse Keller, 9 Adams Central +57 108 97 205 

T34 Emily Jeffers, 10 Northwest +57 106 99 205 

T34 Molly Sheehan, 12 Blair +57 104 101 205 
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Pos. Player School Total R1 R2 Total 

T37 Renee Lohaus, 12 Omaha Gross Catholic +61 108 101 209 

T37 Shannon Foley, 12 Omaha Duchesne Academy +61 106 103 209 

39 Kaleigh Page, 12 Broken Bow +63 112 99 211 

T40 Nyashadzaishe Kamhaka, 12 Omaha Skutt Catholic +64 104 108 212 

T40 Paige Garrelts, 12 Holdrege +64 103 109 212 

42 Jesse Meints, 12 Beatrice +65 109 104 213 

43 Kristin Bell, 11 Aurora +66 110 104 214 

T44 Bailey Hoins, 11 Adams Central +68 116 100 216 

T44 Elizabeth Csipkes, 12 Gretna +68 107 109 216 

46 Theda Parker, 11 Sidney +69 115 102 217 

T47 Holly Schumacher, 11 Omaha Skutt Catholic +70 112 106 218 

T47 Emma Sheridan, 11 Omaha Skutt Catholic +70 111 107 218 

T49 Samantha Redfern, 9 York +72 115 105 220 

T49 Paige McCoy, 11 Aurora +72 114 106 220 

T49 Amy Morris, 10 Aurora +72 112 108 220 

T49 Sydnie Schmidt, 11 Holdrege +72 111 109 220 

53 Clairese Nelson, 9 Holdrege +73 106 115 221 

T54 Ashlyn Ostgren, 10 Holdrege +74 116 106 222 

T54 Stacie Bartels, 11 Platteview +74 109 113 222 

T54 Alyssa Spartz, 11 Adams Central +74 106 116 222 

57 Kara Pelster, 9 Omaha Duchesne Academy +78 119 107 226 

58 Hannah Kohl, 9 McCook +79 105 122 227 

59 Karlie Dueland, 12 McCook +82 110 120 230 

60 Delaney Dawson, 12 Blair +84 115 117 232 

61 Jacalyn Johnson, 11 Aurora +86 120 114 234 

T62 Lacey Johnson, 12 Adams Central +87 119 116 235 

T62 Jennifer Peterson, 12 Omaha Duchesne Academy +87 119 116 235 

T62 Lauren Muckey, 12 Omaha Duchesne Academy +87 115 120 235 

65 Mari Sayer, 11 Adams Central +88 118 118 236 

66 Margaret Elliott, 9 Omaha Skutt Catholic +95 124 119 243 

67 Chanler Garris, 12 Blair +97 122 123 245 

68 Ashton Kliewer, 12 Aurora +98 127 119 246 

69 Elisa Ellis, 11 Blair +100 126 122 248 

70 Mikayla Wilson, 11 Gretna +104 124 128 252 
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2013 NSAA Class B Girls Golf Championships Team Standings 
 

 

Pos. Team Total R1 R2 Total 

1 Scottsbluff +113 367 338 705 

 
Jordan York, 11 +26 89 85 174 

 
Kimberly Moore, 12 +27 91 84 175 

 
Megan Pilkington, 12 +28 96 80 176 

 
Jalee Pilkington, 12 +32 91 89 180 

 
Hannah Holloway, 10 +41 96 93 189 

2 Elkhorn South +123 359 356 715 

 
Nicolle Barmettler, 12 +20 83 85 168 

 
Lindsey Thompson, 11 +24 87 85 172 

 
Kathryn Hanson, 12 +39 97 90 187 

 
Kedzie Becker, 12 +41 93 96 189 

 
Moira Williams, 11 +53 96 105 201 

3 Beatrice +125 354 363 717 

 
Danielle Havekost, 12 +24 86 86 172 

 
Kirsten Baete, 9 +25 84 89 173 

 
Hannah Kunzman, 12 +32 86 94 180 

 
Kassidy Berke, 12 +44 98 94 192 

 
Jesse Meints, 12 +65 109 104 213 

4 McCook +170 368 394 762 

 
Megan Vetrovsky, 12 +16 81 83 164 

 
Breanna Redl, 12 +33 91 90 181 

 
Kacee Samway, 9 +44 91 101 192 

 
Hannah Kohl, 9 +79 105 122 227 

 
Karlie Dueland, 12 +82 110 120 230 

5 Sidney +174 386 380 766 

 
Rachel Petik, 12 +35 88 95 183 

 
Karson Langley, 12 +41 100 89 189 

 
Katelin Cole, 12 +48 100 96 196 

 
Jessica Campbell, 12 +50 98 100 198 

 
Theda Parker, 11 +69 115 102 217 

6 Gretna +190 383 399 782 

 
Jacy Hawk, 12 +31 85 94 179 

 
Callie Hawkins, 10 +42 98 92 190 

 
Rachel Smith, 12 +49 93 104 197 

 
Elizabeth Csipkes, 12 +68 107 109 216 

 
Mikayla Wilson, 11 +104 124 128 252 
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Pos. Team Total R1 R2 Total 

7 Holdrege +235 414 413 827 

 
Brenna Gnuse, 12 +35 94 89 183 

 
Paige Garrelts, 12 +64 103 109 212 

 
Sydnie Schmidt, 11 +72 111 109 220 

 
Clairese Nelson, 9 +73 106 115 221 

 
Ashlyn Ostgren, 10 +74 116 106 222 

8 Omaha Skutt Catholic +242 423 411 834 

 
Teresa Kaiser, 11 +38 96 90 186 

 
Nyashadzaishe Kamhaka, 12 +64 104 108 212 

 
Emma Sheridan, 11 +70 111 107 218 

 
Holly Schumacher, 11 +70 112 106 218 

 
Margaret Elliott, 9 +95 124 119 243 

9 Omaha Duchesne Academy +244 420 416 836 

 
Lauren Pelster, 12 +22 80 90 170 

 
Shannon Foley, 12 +61 106 103 209 

 
Kara Pelster, 9 +78 119 107 226 

 
Jennifer Peterson, 12 +87 119 116 235 

 
Lauren Muckey, 12 +87 115 120 235 

10 Blair +276 439 429 868 

 
Haleigh Salsbury, 12 +39 98 89 187 

 
Molly Sheehan, 12 +57 104 101 205 

 
Delaney Dawson, 12 +84 115 117 232 

 
Chanler Garris, 12 +97 122 123 245 

 
Elisa Ellis, 11 +100 126 122 248 

11 Adams Central +285 448 429 877 

 
Elyse Keller, 9 +57 108 97 205 

 
Bailey Hoins, 11 +68 116 100 216 

 
Alyssa Spartz, 11 +74 106 116 222 

 
Lacey Johnson, 12 +87 119 116 235 

 
Mari Sayer, 11 +88 118 118 236 

12 Aurora +296 456 432 888 

 
Kristin Bell, 11 +66 110 104 214 

 
Amy Morris, 10 +72 112 108 220 

 
Paige McCoy, 11 +72 114 106 220 

 
Jacalyn Johnson, 11 +86 120 114 234 

 
Ashton Kliewer, 12 +98 127 119 246 
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2013 NSAA Class C Girls Golf Championships 
@ Quail Run Golf Course - Columbus 

 
**18-Hole Championship due to weather. 
 

Pos. Player School Total Total 

1 Hannah Brown, 12 Auburn +8 80 

2 Brandi Lemek, 10 Doniphan-Trumbull +18 90 

T3 Emily Snyder, 11 Mitchell +19 91 

T3 Amy Price, 12 Columbus Scotus +19 91 

T5 Neha Sood, 12 Grand Island Central Catholic +21 93 

T5 Lacie Fox, 9 West Point-Beemer +21 93 

T5 Kelsey Bignell, 11 Columbus Lakeview +21 93 

T8 Klaire Nuttelman, 10 Lincoln Lutheran +22 94 

T8 Sarah Vaughn, 11 Grand Island Central Catholic +22 94 

10 Paige Mestl, 11 Heartland +23 95 

T11 Ashlen Pospisil, 12 Norfolk Catholic +24 96 

T11 Paige Kristensen, 10 Minden +24 96 

T11 Ashton Boldt, 11 Minden +24 96 

T11 Jessica Rehtus, 11 Minden +24 96 

15 Mikayla Bankson, 12 Central City +25 97 

T16 Stephanie Sorensen, 11 Plainview +26 98 

T16 Brooke Hager, 12 Kimball +26 98 

T18 Faith Leetch, 12 Boone Central +28 100 

T18 Hailee Harmon, 10 O'Neill +28 100 

T20 Kimberly Mueller, 12 Bridgeport +29 101 

T20 Kortney Hageman, 12 Chadron +29 101 

T20 McKinley Harm, 11 Gothenburg +29 101 

T23 Melissa Kyncl, 11 Boone Central +30 102 

T23 Ashton Bancroft, 10 Valentine +30 102 

T23 Nicole Thienel, 12 Wood River +30 102 

T26 Mariah Zavadil, 11 Crofton +31 103 

T26 Breanne Franklin, 12 Bridgeport +31 103 

T26 Elizabeth Preister, 11 Columbus Scotus +31 103 

T26 Chloe Dana, 12 Omaha Brownell-Talbot +31 103 

T26 Breanna Attema, 11 Pierce +31 103 

T31 Kelsi Svendsen, 11 Pierce +32 104 

T31 Cassidy Wiese, 12 Wayne +32 104 

T31 Emma Loberg, 11 Wayne +32 104 

T31 Amy Schmitz, 10 O'Neill +32 104 

T31 Abby Allen, 11 Columbus Scotus +32 104 

T31 Amanda Fay, 9 Grand Island Central Catholic +32 104 
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Pos. Player School Total Total 

T37 Taylour Marshall, 11 Gothenburg +33 105 

T37 Christina Fossum, 12 Omaha Brownell-Talbot +33 105 

T37 Haley Teter, 12 Southwest +33 105 

T37 Mackenzie Hale, 11 West Holt +33 105 

T41 Rebecca Lorens, 11 Dundy County-Stratton +34 106 

T41 Paige Gaughenbaugh, 10 O'Neill +34 106 

T41 Hannah Walker, 12 Kimball +34 106 

T41 Anna Vetter, 12 Fairbury +34 106 

T45 Davita Dick, 12 O'Neill +35 107 

T45 Abigail Fahleson, 10 Lincoln Lutheran +35 107 

T45 Erika Smith, 9 Lincoln Lutheran +35 107 

T45 Michaela Pooch, 12 Johnson County Central +35 107 

T49 Bridget Henn, 11 Battle Creek +36 108 

T49 Nieve Johnson, 11 Columbus Scotus +36 108 

T51 Brianna Jones, 12 Kimball +37 109 

T51 Emily Allen, 12 Columbus Scotus +37 109 

T51 Cassidy Mitchell, 11 Bridgeport +37 109 

T51 Emily Bergquist, 12 Omaha Brownell-Talbot +37 109 

T51 Ryann Henn, 12 Battle Creek +37 109 

T56 Haley Wineman, 10 Lincoln Lutheran +38 110 

T56 Courtney Brown, 12 Gothenburg +38 110 

T58 Haleigh Shuck, 12 Chadron +39 111 

T58 Cienna Stegemann, 12 Wayne +39 111 

T58 Marissa Wiese, 12 Wayne +39 111 

T58 Hailey Hasenkamp, 11 West Point-Beemer +39 111 

T62 Jessica Hicks, 11 Palmyra +40 112 

T62 Holly Grosz, 11 Wayne +40 112 

T62 Mallory McCoy, 12 Gothenburg +40 112 

T65 Kyley Sorell, 10 Boone Central +41 113 

T65 Kristen Albrecht, 12 Pierce +41 113 

T65 Amanda Loseke, 12 Lincoln Lutheran +41 113 

T65 Myranda Musfelt, 10 Mitchell +41 113 

T65 Jamie Dittrich, 12 Elkhorn Valley +41 113 

70 Cali Crile,12 Chadron +42 114 

T71 Vasundhara Balraj, 10 Grand Island Central Catholic +43 115 

T71 Mackenzie Maschka, 11 Arcadia-Loup City +43 115 

73 Shyanne Adams, 11 Fairbury +44 116 

74 Anna VanderGriend, 10 West Point-Beemer +45 117 

T75 Sophie Pinkham, 10 Minden +46 118 

T75 Kelsey Kuhlman, 12 Gothenburg +46 118 
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Pos. Player School Total Total 

T75 Jessica Tisthammer, 12 Boone Central +46 118 

78 Bailey Tinker, 11 Pierce +47 119 

T79 Marie Sitz, 11 O'Neill +48 120 

T79 Rebecca Riley, 11 Grand Island Central Catholic +48 120 

81 KimberLee Carlson, 11 Pierce +49 121 

82 Sierra Kroeker, 12 Fairbury +52 124 

T83 Julianna Hirz, 12 Omaha Brownell-Talbot +55 127 

T83 Alexandra Linder, 10 West Point-Beemer +55 127 

T85 Kayla Shullaw, 11 Minden +59 131 

T85 Paige Krohn, 12 Boone Central +59 131 

T85 Ahlaura Pourier, 9 Chadron +59 131 

T88 Kassidy Hernandez, 11 Bridgeport +61 133 

T88 Jaycie Walker, 11 Kimball +61 133 

T88 Cheyenne Hanson, 10 Omaha Brownell-Talbot +61 133 

T91 Paige Meier, 10 West Point-Beemer +65 137 

T91 Kassandra Marx, 9 Bridgeport +65 137 

93 Jessa Schultis, 12 Fairbury +77 149 

T94 Madison Black, 9 Fairbury +84 156 

T94 Brooke Roes, 10 Chadron +84 156 

 
Kallie Bush, 11 Kimball WD WD 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=371&pid=16991
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=371&pid=17054
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=371&pid=17043
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=371&pid=17024
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=371&pid=17052
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=371&pid=17011
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=371&pid=17048
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=371&pid=17061
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=371&pid=17038
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=371&pid=16994
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=371&pid=17004
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=371&pid=16998
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=371&pid=17028
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=371&pid=17049
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=371&pid=17062
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=371&pid=16999
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=371&pid=17013
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=371&pid=17014
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=371&pid=17003
http://www.ghintpp.com/nga/TPPOnlineScoring/StrokeCard.aspx?id=371&pid=17029


2013 NSAA Class C Girls Golf Championships Team Standings 

 
***Minden won 3-team playoff for state championship.  Columbus Scotus and GICC are both runner-up. 

 

Pos. Team Total Total 

1 Minden +118 406 

 
Paige Kristensen, 10 +24 96 

 
Ashton Boldt, 11 +24 96 

 
Jessica Rehtus, 11 +24 96 

 
Sophie Pinkham, 10 +46 118 

 
Kayla Shullaw, 11 +59 131 

T2 Columbus Scotus +118 406 

 
Amy Price, 12 +19 91 

 
Elizabeth Preister, 11 +31 103 

 
Abby Allen, 11 +32 104 

 
Nieve Johnson, 11 +36 108 

 
Emily Allen, 12 +37 109 

T2 Grand Island Central Catholic +118 406 

 
Neha Sood, 12 +21 93 

 
Sarah Vaughn, 11 +22 94 

 
Amanda Fay, 9 +32 104 

 
Vasundhara Balraj, 10 +43 115 

 
Rebecca Riley, 11 +48 120 

4 O'Neill +129 417 

 
Hailee Harmon, 10 +28 100 

 
Amy Schmitz, 10 +32 104 

 
Paige Gaughenbaugh, 10 +34 106 

 
Davita Dick, 12 +35 107 

 
Marie Sitz, 11 +48 120 

5 Lincoln Lutheran +130 418 

 
Klaire Nuttelman, 10 +22 94 

 
Abigail Fahleson, 10 +35 107 

 
Erika Smith, 9 +35 107 

 
Haley Wineman, 10 +38 110 

 
Amanda Loseke, 12 +41 113 

6 Gothenburg +140 428 

 
McKinley Harm, 11 +29 101 

 
Taylour Marshall, 11 +33 105 

 
Courtney Brown, 12 +38 110 

 
Mallory McCoy, 12 +40 112 

 
Kelsey Kuhlman, 12 +46 118 

Pos. Team Total Total 

7 Wayne +142 430 

 
Emma Loberg, 11 +32 104 

 
Cassidy Wiese, 12 +32 104 

 
Marissa Wiese, 12 +39 111 

 
Cienna Stegemann, 12 +39 111 

 
Holly Grosz, 11 +40 112 

8 Boone Central +145 433 

 
Faith Leetch, 12 +28 100 

 
Melissa Kyncl, 11 +30 102 

 
Kyley Sorell, 10 +41 113 

 
Jessica Tisthammer, 12 +46 118 

 
Paige Krohn, 12 +59 131 

9 Pierce +151 439 

 
Breanna Attema, 11 +31 103 

 
Kelsi Svendsen, 11 +32 104 

 
Kristen Albrecht, 12 +41 113 

 
Bailey Tinker, 11 +47 119 

 
KimberLee Carlson, 11 +49 121 

10 Omaha Brownell-Talbot +156 444 

 
Chloe Dana, 12 +31 103 

 
Christina Fossum, 12 +33 105 

 
Emily Bergquist, 12 +37 109 

 
Julianna Hirz, 12 +55 127 

 
Cheyenne Hanson, 10 +61 133 

T11 Bridgeport +158 446 

 
Kimberly Mueller, 12 +29 101 

 
Breanne Franklin, 12 +31 103 

 
Cassidy Mitchell, 11 +37 109 

 
Kassidy Hernandez, 11 +61 133 

 
Kassandra Marx, 9 +65 137 

T11 Kimball +158 446 

 
Brooke Hager, 12 +26 98 

 
Hannah Walker, 12 +34 106 

 
Brianna Jones, 12 +37 109 

 
Jaycie Walker, 11 +61 133 

 
Kallie Bush, 11 WD WD 
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13 West Point-Beemer +160 448 

 
Lacie Fox, 9 +21 93 

 
Hailey Hasenkamp, 11 +39 111 

 
Anna VanderGriend, 10 +45 117 

 
Alexandra Linder, 10 +55 127 

 
Paige Meier, 10 +65 137 

14 Chadron +169 457 

 
Kortney Hageman, 12 +29 101 

 
Haleigh Shuck, 12 +39 111 

 
Cali Crile,12 +42 114 

 
Ahlaura Pourier, 9 +59 131 

 
Brooke Roes, 10 +84 156 

15 Fairbury +207 495 

 
Anna Vetter, 12 +34 106 

 
Shyanne Adams, 11 +44 116 

 
Sierra Kroeker, 12 +52 124 

 
Jessa Schultis, 12 +77 149 

 
Madison Black, 9 +84 156 
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